
 

 

Bodegas Sierra Salinas
Mo Monastrell

v.2021

"Aromas of ripe dark berries, ground cloves
and nutmeg with some earthy character.
Medium- to full-bodied, polished and nicely
shaped on the palate, with a seamless
tannin structure." -J.S.

91 pts.

www.banvillewine.com
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